
2023 SVV Hill Climb.            Sign on, Daneway pub car park 9.30 am to 9.50 am 

 

Start 
Time 

CTT 
ID   C Club 

Entry 
Signature 

Finish Time 

10:01 
23746 Trevor Hodges S 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:02 
49277 Oleg  Kostine  I 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:03 
49150 Chris Pyne  

Imperial Racing 
Team 

  

10:04 
42308 Owen James S 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:05 
43621 Gary Hobbs S 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:06 
49266 Andrew 

Hardyman-
Richards S 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:07 
49273 Samuel Cowan-Say S 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:08 
23753 Simon James S 

Corinium Cycle 
Club 

  

10:09 
42018 Denny  Stevens S 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:10 
 
 49279 Matt Neale I 

Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  



2023 SVV Hill Climb.            Sign on, Daneway pub car park 9.30 am to 9.50 am 

10:11 
 

N/A Stuart Thompson     

10:12 
 

49282 

 

Paul  Edwards I Stroud valley 
Velos 

  

10:13 
 

49278 

 

Laura Lakin W Stroud Valley 
Velos 

  

10:14 
 

       

10:15 
 

       

10:16 
 

       

10:17 
 

       

10:18 
 

       

10:19 
 

       

10:20 
 

       

10:21 
 

       

10:22        
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10:23 
 

       

10:24 
 

       

10:25 
 

       

10:26 
 

       

10:27 
 

       

 


